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Position of \acant Seats of MA 2 Years Public Administration Program in the 

department of Public Administration for the session 2025-26 after 2"d Physical 

Counscling : 
Category 

DEPARMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

HOGC (EWS) 

BC-A 

BC -B 

DSC 

DA/PwD/PH/ESM/DEF 

Total 

Vacant 

03 

05 

03 

02 

18 

3" Physical counseling will be held on 02.08.2025 in the Department of Public Administration 

M.D. University, Rohtak. The attendance will be marked from 9.00 a.m. to |1.00 a.m. and counseling 

will start at l1.00 a.m. Interested candidates are directed to be present on the above mentioned date and 

time alongwith all original documents. Note :- After categorization, open to all. 
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